South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 24, 2024, 09:29:18 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3520 (Rat #0544, Act #0460 of 1984) General Bill, By R.B. Brown

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-850, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to protection of game and
closed and open seasons for Game Zone 7, and Act 626 of 1976, as amended, relating to Game Zone 10, so as to provide for
an open season for the hunting of rabbits from Thanksgiving Day to March First, inclusive, and to provide that there is no
closed season for the running of rabbits with dogs for the purpose of training the dogs.

02/15/84
02/15/84
04/19/84
04/26/84
04/27/84
05/01/84
05/01/84
05/29/84
06/01/84
06/05/84
06/13/84
06/15/84
06/15/84
06/15/84
06/27/84

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-912

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-912
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2517
Read second time HJ-2658

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2752

Introduced and read first time SJ-1631

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1631
Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-2069

Read second time SJ-2204

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2212

Ratified R 544

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/15/84

Act No. 460

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



