## South Carolina Legislature

May 24, 2024, 09:29:18 am

## Session 105 - (1983-1984)

## H\*3520 (Rat #0544, Act #0460 of 1984) General Bill, By R.B. Brown

A Bill to amend Section 50-11-850, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to protection of game and closed and open seasons for Game Zone 7, and Act 626 of 1976, as amended, relating to Game Zone 10, so as to provide for an open season for the hunting of rabbits from Thanksgiving Day to March First, inclusive, and to provide that there is no closed season for the running of rabbits with dogs for the purpose of training the dogs.

02/15/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-912
02/15/84	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-912
04/19/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2517
04/26/84	House	Read second time HJ-2658
04/27/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2752
05/01/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1631
05/01/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-1631
05/29/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-2069
06/01/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2204
06/05/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2212
06/13/84		Ratified R 544
06/15/84		Signed By Governor
06/15/84		Effective date 06/15/84
06/15/84		Act No. 460
06/27/84		Copies available